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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATIONS OF EARTHSTONE
OPERATING, LLC FOR COMPULSORY

POOLING, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case Nos. 22978-22981

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE

Earthstone Operating, LLC moves to continue the above-referenced cases to January 19,

2023, which are consolidated with Case Nos. 22161-22164, pursuant to the Amended Pre-

Hearing Order entered in these cases.
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Respectfully submitted,

HOLLAND & HART LLP

yall ) e

Michael H. Feldewert

Adam G. Rankin

Julia Broggi

Paula M. Vance

Post Office Box 2208

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2208
(505) 988-4421

(505) 983-6043 Facsimile
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
pmvance@hollandhart.com

ATTORNEYS FOR EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LL.C
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on December 30, 2022, I served a copy of the foregoing document to
the following counsel of record via Electronic Mail to:

James Bruce

Post Office Box 1056

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
505-982-2043

Jjamesbruc@aol.com
Attorney for Mewbourne Oil Company

James B. Parrot

Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.
1675 Broadway, Suite 600
Denver, CO 80202
jparrot@bwenergylaw.com

Attorney for EOG Resources, Inc.

Ocean Munds-Dry

Elizabeth A. Ryan

COG Operating LLC

1048 Paseo de Peralta

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Ocean.Munds-Dry@conocophillips.com
eryan@concho.com

Attorneys for COG Operating LLC

Earl E. DeBrine, Jr.

Deana Bennett

Jamie L. Allen

Modrall, Sperling, Roehl, Harris & Sisk, P.A.
Post Office Box 2168

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-2168 (505)
848-1800

earl.debrine@modrall.com
deana.bennett@modrall.com
Jamie.allen@modrall.com

Attorneys for Apache Corporation

Michael H. Feldewert
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